—_

© © N o A W N

B N N N e T W s . W
©® N o vk W N = O

Position

Senior Account Clerk

Fiscal Analyst |

After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
Teacher Intervention

After Schl Prog Enrich Spec |
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
Senior Secretary

After Schl Prog Enrich Spec |
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec |
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il
After Schl Prog Enrich Spec Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department

After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program
After-School Program

After-School Program

Total Wages
$45,766
$41,622
$7,372
$5,379
$3,049
$2,604
$1,878
$1,618
$1,594
$1,100
$656
$655
$608
$216
$200
$74
$54
$18



