	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$45,766
2.	Fiscal Analyst I		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$41,622
3.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$7,372
4.	Teacher Intervention		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$5,379
5.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec I		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$3,049
6.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$2,604
7.	Senior Secretary		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$1,878
8.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec I		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$1,618
9.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$1,594
10.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$1,100
11.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec I		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$656
12.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$655
13.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$608
14.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$216
15.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$200
16.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$74
17.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$54
18.	After Schl Prog Enrich Spec II		Mt. Diablo Unified	After-School Program	\$18